1
High Purity Ball Valves
Series HP Forged Ball Valves
Series H78 Cast Ball Valves
BPE Compliant Ball Valves
(ASME BPE 2024)
2
High Purity Valve Product Features

High Purity
Ball Valves
How to Order Options | A-T High Purity Manual Ball Valves
Valve Series HP
H78
3pc. Forged High Purity
3pc. Cast High Purity Encapsulated Bolts
Body Material
Blank
2
3
F316L (Low S Low F) SF1 Standard
F316L (Low S Low F) SF4 Electropolished Forged
CF3M (Low S Low F) SF4 Electropolished Cast
Ends
SA
DA
DS
Sanitary Clamp Ends
Tube O.D. Ends
Sanitary Clamp x Tube O.D. Ends
Size
0050
0075
0100
0150
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/2”
0200
0250
0300
0400
2”
2-1/2”
3”
4”
Seat T
A
TFM™-1600 Seats (other options available)
50% SS Powder/ 50% TFM™-1600 Seats (STFM)
*
X
L
G
4
Standard Handle
Lockable Handle (HP valves only)
Gear Operator
4” Lockable Stem Extension
**
X
O
V
No Specials, Series Standard
Oxygen Cleaned
Vented Ball
*** X
S
No Specials, Series Standard
Anti-Static Option
19
3   Body Material
Blank Valve Series Standard
2 F316L (SF4) Electropolished Forged
3 CF3M (SF4) Electropolished Cast
10   Special Valve Designation
Blank No Designation, SST Stem
F Viton® Seal for Pneumatic Actuators (0°F to 300°F)
S Anti-Static Design
Automated HIGH PURITY Ball Valve Part Number Matrix
2   Valve Series

1  2  3 - 4 5 - 6 / 7 - 8 9 - 10
  H78   -    C  1 - 300 / 3RFD- X X
 HOW TO ORDER AUTOMATED VALVES
5   Seat, Lining & Trim Materials
1 Valve Series Standard (TFM™-1600)
A 50% SS Powder/ 50% TFM™-1600 (STFM)
other options available
Valve
Actuators
Additional Options
8   Accessories/Options Model No.
X No Specials
A TYPE 4 Solenoid 120VAC TVCS-X411-4N-A120
B TYPE 7 Solenoid 120VAC TVC6-X411-7N-A120
C Intrinsically Safe Solenoid TVIS-X411-4N-D24
D TYPE 4 Solenoid 24VDC TVCS-X411-4N-D24
F TYPE 7 Solenoid 24VDC TVC6-X411-7N-D24
Q TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-4N-A120
M TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 120 VAC TVSS-X411-7N-A120
L TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-4N-D24
N TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-7N-D24
P Pneumatic Positioner PPR-1200
E Electro-Pneumatic Positioner EPR-1000
R 24VDC Electric Actuator
S 220VAC Electric Actuator
T Other Voltage Electric Actuator
W 12VDC Electric Actuator
Y 24VAC Electric Actuator
Blank *No voltage specified on electric assemblies
denotes 120VAC
7 (B)  Pneumatic Action
D Double Acting (DA)
S Spring CW (5 springs)*
O Spring CCW (5 springs)*
4 Spring CW (4 springs)**
F Spring CCW (4 springs)**
6 Spring CW (6 springs)
H Spring CCW (6 springs)
*2500 & 3500 80 psig spring
**2500 & 3500 60 psig spring
7 (A)  Pneumatic Actuator - S2 Series
S2C S2-052 S2G S2-125
S2D S2-063 S2H S2-140
S2E S2-083 S2J S2-160
S2F S2-105 S2K S2-210
7 (A) Pneumatic Actuator - 3R, 3N, 3P Series
3RC 3R10 3RM 3R850
3RD 3R20 3RN 3R1000
3RE 3R40 3RP 3R1200
3RF 3R80 3RR 3R1750
3RG 3R130 3RS 3R2400
3RH 3R200 3RT 3R2500
3RJ 3R300 3RU 3R2700
3RK 3R500 3RV 3R3300
3RL 3R700 3RW 3R3500
3R=Standard, 3N=Electroless Nickel Plating,
3P=Teflon™ (PTFE) Coating
20
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
HPSeries-20240911